Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Page 1 of 9
Features Applications
PX-724
Features Applications
Description
PX-724
Quad Frequency HPLL XO

Tel: +86 21 6194 6886
Fax: +86 21 6194 6699
Ordering Information
PX - 724 - E  C  E - K  A  N  N - F1F2F3F4
Product Family
PX: XO
Package
724: 5 x 7 x 1.8 mm
Quad Frequency
Input
E:  3.3 V
H: 2.5 V
Output
A:  LVCMOS
C:  LVPECL
D:  LVDS
Operating Temperature
E: -40 to 85 °C
Example:  PX-724-ECE-KANN-P2P4PBP5
F1, F2, F3, F4
(See Standard Frequency Table
Enable/Disable
A: Enable High
C: Enable Low
Future
N: N/A
Stability
E: ±20 ppm
G: ±30 ppm
H: ± 32 ppm
K: ± 50 ppm
S:  ± 100 ppm
Performance Option (Future)
N: N/A
A: 500 fs-rms typical Jitter
Rev8: Feb 2014